
ACCELEQQPF DOCUMEN'I'IS~TR+U~T~ION SYSTEM

ACCESSIOAWNBR:9309090016 DOC.DATE: 93/08/26 NOTARIZED: NO DOCKET .4
FACIAL:90-397 WPPSS Nuclear Project, Un'it 2, Washington Public Powe 05000397

AUTH.NAME '' AUTHOR AFFILIATION
PARRISH,J.V. Washington Public Power Supply System

RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION
Document Control Branch (Document Control Desk)

SUBJECT: Requests Commission approval'to update to ASME Section XI,
1989 Edition for Code Catergory B-M-2,valve body internal
exam for ISI program.

DISTRIBUTION CODE: A047D COPIES RECEIVED:LTR ENCL SIZE:
TITLE: OR Submittal: Inservice/Testing/Relief from ASME Code

NOTES:

D

RECIPIENT
ID CODE/NAME

PDV LA
CLIFFORDgJ

INTERNAL: ACRS
NRR/DE/EMEB
NUDOCS-ABSTRACT
OGC/HDS1
RES/DSIR/EIB

EXTERNAL EGGG BROWN i B
NRC PDR

COPIES
LTTR ENCL

1 0
2 2

6 6
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1

1 1
1 1

RECIPIENT
ID CODE/NAME

PDV PD

AEOD/DSP/ROAB
NRR/EMCB
OC @ED

G FILE 01

EGGG RANSOME,C
NSIC

COPIES
LTTR ENCL

1 1

1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1

1 1
1 1

D

NOTE TO ALL"RIDS" RECIPIENTS:

PLEASE HELP US TO REDUCE WASTE! CONTACI'IIEDOCUMENT COiNTROL DESK,
ROOM Pl-37 (EXT. 504-2065) TO ELIMINATEYOUR NAME FROM DISTRIBUTION
I.ISTS FOR DOCUMENTS YOU DON'T NEED!

TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REQUIRED: LTTR 22 ENCL 19

D



1l



WASHINGTON PUBLIC POWER SUPPLY SYSTEM

P.O. Bm 968 ~ 3000 George WashIngron Way R/cbland, Washington 99352-0968 ~ (509) 372-5000

Docket No. 50-397
August 26; 1993

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn: Document Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 20555

Gentlemen:

Subject: WNP-2, OPE<RATING LICE<NSE NPF-21
INSE<RVICE INSPE<CTION PROGRAM PLAN REVISION, ASME<

SECTION XI, 1989 EDITION, CATEGORY B-M-2, VALVE BODY
EXAMINATION

The Supply System requests the Commission's approval, per 10CFR50.55a(g)(4)(iv), to update
to the ASME Section XI, 1989 Edition for Code Category B-M-2, item B12.40, valve body
internal examinations. The Commission approved use of the 1989 Edition in the August 6, 1992
10CFR50.55a. The updated Section XI requirements, if approved, will be implemented at
refueling outage R-9, commencing in April, 1994. All related requirements from the 1989
Edition for the examination of Category 8-M-2 will also be implemented. These will include:

1) IWA-2213 for VT-3 examination requirements,
2) Table IWB-2500-1, item B12.40, notes 2 and 3,
3) IWB-3519 for acceptance criteria.

The Supply System has completed examination of at least o»e valve in 10 of the 14 groups of
valves as defined in Table IWB-2500-1, Category B-M-2, item B12.40 of the 1980 Edition,
Winter 1980 Addenda of Section XI. Twenty-seven (27) of the 75 item B12.40 valves in
Category B-M-2 have been examined. These examinations were performed while the valves
were disassembled for maintenance. The Supply System has four groups of valves (total of 13
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INSERVICE INSPECTION PROGRAM PLAN REVISION

valves) left where at least one valve has not been examined during the first inspection interval.
These valves are not scheduled to be disassembled for maintenance at R-9. Four of 13 valves
willneed to be disassembled at R-9 to perform an internal visual examination under the current
Section XI requirements. Attachment 1 lists the valve groups and their examination date.

Regrouping the valves per Table IWB-2500-1 (1989 Edition) will result in 24 groups of which
12 have had at least one valve examined during this inspection interval (see Attachment 2). The
regrouping is shown in Attachment 2. The difference in the number of groups is the additional
requirement in the 1989 Edition of grouping by size. The use of 1989 Edition will not require
valves to be disassembled just for visual inspection, but will require a greater number of valves
to be examined (24 versus 14) when the valves are disassembled for maintenance. The 1989
Edition or later Commission approved addenda will be required for WNP-2's second inservice
inspection interval.

A response to this request would be appreciated prior to December 31, 1993, to support R-9
refueling outage planning.

Sincerely,

. V, Parrish (Mail Drop 1023)
Assistant Managing Director, Operations

CC: BH Faulkenberry - NRC RV
NS Reynolds - Winston Ec Strawn
JW Clifford - NRC
DL Williams - BPA/399
NRC Site Inspector - 901A
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ATTACHNIE<NT1

IDENT NO

Class 1 Valves
Category B-M-2, Item B12.40

Grouping per
1980 Edition

Winter 1980 Addendum

DRAW NO EX DATE DESCRIPTN GROUP

RCIC-V-66
RFW-V-10A
RFW-V-10B
RFW-V-32A
RFW-V-32B

RHR-V-19

RCIC-102
RFW-101
RFW-102
RFW-101
RFW-102

RCIC-102

19890513
19850530
19850530
19850527
19850525

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY

GRP 01

GRP 01

GRP 01
GRP 01
GRP 01

GRP 02

HPCS-V-4
RHR-V-53A
RHR-V-53B

RHR-V-23

RWCU-V-102

RRC-V-23A
RRC-V-23B
RRC-V-67A
RRC-V-67B

HPCS-101 19880507
RHR-105 19890223
RHR-106 19870527

RCIC-101 19890606

RWCU-101

RRC-101
RRC-102
RRC-101 19920523
RRC-102 19920524

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 03
GRP 03
GRP 03

GRP 04

GRP 05

GRP 06
GRP 06
GRP 06
GRP 06

MS-RV-1A
MS-RV-1B
MS-RV-1C
MS-RV-1D
MS-RV-2A
MS-RV-2B
MS-RV-2C
MS-RV-2D
MS-RV-3A
MS-RV-3B
MS-RV-3C
MS-RV-3D
MS-RV-4A
MS-RV-4B
MS-RV-4C
MS-RV-4D
MS-RV-5B
MS-RV-5C

MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-102
MS-103

19910423
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07



'I

I

h+ I f * ' ~

'll '
UI 0 a ~ 4

I)

t ) p



ATTACHMENTI

Class 1 Valves
Category B-M-2, Item B12.40

Grouping per
1980 Edition

Winter 1980 Addendum

IDENT NO

RRC-V-60A
RRC-V-60B

DRAW NO EX DATE

RRC-101 19900608
RRC-102

DE<SCRIPTN

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GROUP

GRP 08
GRP 08

MS-V-22A
MS-V-22B
MS-V-22C
MS-V-22D
MS-V-28A
MS-V-28B
MS-V-28C
MS-V-28D

MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104

19890602
19900518
19900522
19890602
19890526
19900521
19900508
19890521

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09

HPCS-V-5
LPCS-V-6
RHR-V-41A
RHR-V-41B
RHR-V-41C
RHR-V-50A
RHR-V-50B

HPCS-101
LPCS-101
RHR-101
RHR-102
RHR-103
RHR-105
RHR-106

19900514
19890603

19920608

19920607

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 10
GRP 10
GRP 10

GRP 10

GRP 10

GRP 10

GRP 10

RCIC-V-65 RCIC-102 19920523 VALVEBODY GRP 11

LPCS-V-5
RCIC-V-13
RWCU-V-1
RWCU-V-4
RCIC-V-63
RCIC-V-64
RFW-V-65A
RFW-V-65B
RHR-V-42A
RHR-V-42B
RHR-V-42C
RHR-V-8
RHR-V-9

RFW-V-11A
RFW-V-11B
RHR-V-111A

LPCS-101
RCIC-102
RWCU-101
RWCU-101
RCIC-101
RCIC-101
RFW-101
RFW-102
RHR-101
RHR-102
RHR-103
RHR-104
RHR-104

RFW-101
RFW-102
RHR-101

19850604

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12
GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 12

GRP 13

GRP 13

GRP 13
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ATTACHMENT1

Class 1 Valves
Category B-M-2, Item B12.40

Grouping per
1980 Edition

Winter 1980 Addendum

IDENT NO DRAW NO EX DATE DESCRIPTN GROUP

RHR-V-111B
RHR-V-111 C
RWCU-V-40

RHR-102
RHR-103
RFW-103

VALVEBODY GRP 13

VALVEBODY GRP 13

VALVEBODY GRP 13

HPCS-V-51
LPCS-V-51
RHR-V-112A
RHR-V-112B
RHR-V-113

HPCS-101
LPCS-101
RHR-105
RHR-106
RHR-104

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 14

GRP 14
GRP 14
GRP 14

GRP 14
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ATTACHMENT2

Class 1 Valves
Category B-M-2, Item B12.40

Grouping per
1989 Edition

IDENT NO

RCIC-V-66

RFW-V-10A
RFW-V-10B
RFW-V-32A
RFW-V-32B

DRAW NO EX DATE

RCIC-102 19890513

RFW-101 19850530
RFW-102 19850530
RFW-101 19850527
RFW-102 19850525

DES CRIPTN

VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GROUP

GRP 01A

GRP 01B
GRP 01B
GRP 01B
GRP 01B

RHR-V-19

HPCS-V-4
RHR-V-53A
RHR-V-53B

RHR-V-23

RWCU-V-102

RRC-V-23A
RRC-V-23B
RRC-V-67A
RRC-V-67B

RCIC-102

HPCS-101 19880507
RHR-105 19890223
RHR-106 19870527

RCIC-101 19890606

RWCU-101

RRC-101
RRC-102
RRC-101 19920523
RRC-102 19920524

VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 02

GRP 03
GRP 03
GRP 03

GRP 04

GRP 05

GRP 06
GRP 06
GRP 06
GRP 06

MS-RV-1A
MS-RV-1B
MS-RV-1C
MS-RV-1D
MS-RV-2A
MS-RV-2B
MS-RV-2C
MS-RV-2D
MS-RV-3A
MS-RV-3B
MS-RV-3C
MS-RV-3D
MS-RV-4A
MS-RV-4B
MS-RV-4C
MS-RV-4D
MS-RV-SB
MS-RV-SC

MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-102
MS-103

19910423
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
GRP 07
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ATTACHMENT2

Class 1 Valves
Category B-M-2, Item B12.40

Grouping per
1989 Edition

IDENT NO

RRC-V-60A
RRC-V-60B

RRC-101
RRC-102

19900608

DRAW NO EX DATE DES CRIPTN

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GROUP

GRP 08
GRP 08

MS-V-22A
MS-V-22B
MS-V-22C
MS-V-22D
MS-V-28A
MS-V-28B
MS-V-28C
MS-V-28D

MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104
MS-101
MS-102
MS-103
MS-104

19890602
19900518
19900522
19890602
19890526
19900521
19900508
19890521

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09
GRP 09

HPCS-V-5
LPCS-V-6
RHR-V-41A
RHR-V-41B

RHR-V-41C
RHR-V-50A
RHR-V-50B

HPCS-101
LPCS-101 19900514
RHR-101 19890603
RHR-102

RHR-103 19920608
RHR-105
RHR-106 19920607

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 10A
GRP 10A
GRP 10A
GRP 10A

GRP 10B
GRP 10B
GRP 10B

RCIC-V-65

LPCS-V-5

RCIC-102 19920523

LPCS-101

VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY

GRP 11

GRP 12A

RCIC-V-13
RWCU-V-1
RWCU-V-4

RCIC-V-63
RCIC-V-64

RFW-V-65A
RFW-V-65B

RHR-V-42A
RHR-V-42B
RHR-V-42C

RHR-V-8

RCIC-102
RWCU-101
RWCU-101

RCIC-101
RCIC-101

RFW-101 19850604
RFW-102

RHR-101
RHR-102
RHR-103

RHR-104

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

VALVEBODY

GRP 12B
GRP 12B
GRP 12B

GRP 12C
GRP 12C

GRP 12D
GRP 12D

GRP 12E
GRP 12E
GRP 12E

GRP 12F
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4 ~ t C ATTACHMENT2

IDENT NO

RHR-V-9 RHR-104 VALVEBODY GRP 12F

Class 1 Valves
Category B-M-2, Item B12.40

Grouping per
1989 Edition

DRAW NO EX DATE DE<SCRIPTN GROUP

RFW-V-11A
RFW-V-11B

RFW-101
RFW-102

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 13A
GRP 13A

RHR-V-111 A
RHR-V-111B
RHR-V-111 C

RHR-101
RHR-102
RHR-103

VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY
VALVEBODY

GRP 13B
GRP 13B
GRP 13B

RWCU-V-40 RFW-103 VALVEBODY GRP 13C

HPCS-V-51
LPCS-V-51
RHR-V-112A
RHR-V-112B

HPCS-101
LPCS-101
RHR-105
RHR-106

VALVEBODY GRP 14A
VALVEBODY GRP 14A
VALVEBODY GRP 14A
VALVEBODY GRP 14A

RHR-V-113 RHR-104 VALVEBODY GRP 14B

-3-
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